ALTERNATIVE ENERGY

NICKEL ALLOYS, STAINLESS STEEL,
COBALT ALLOYS, ALLOY STEEL

QUALITY APPROVALS ALT ENERGY APPLICATIONS

e AS9100D with ISO 9001: 2015 Agitators, Biomass Boilers, Brine Piping, Com-

e NADCAP AC7116 bustion Chambers, Condensers, Digester Tanks,

e GE Approved and many more Flue Gas Treatment Systems, Fluidized Bed Re-
actors, Heat Exchangers, Pyrolizer Tubing, Re-
ceivers, Rotary Calciners, Solar Panel Frames,
Thermal Absorber Plates & More!

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SOLUTIONS

Global access to high performance inventory with on-site processing capabilities.
e Industry leading quality approvals for your commercial aerospace applications.
e Long-term contract stability and sourcing of non-standard items.
e Custom replenishment programs provide flexibility and reduce inventory expense.
e Competitive pricing and quick material access through UPM'’s buying power.
e Please contact us for any additional grades and sizes at sales@upmet.com.

FIRSTCUT+° PROCESSING

Cut-to-Length, Leveling, Slitting, Edging, Precision Rerolling, Shearing, Laser Cutting, Water Jet
Cutting, Sawing, Precision Cold Saw Cutting, Near Net Shapes & Much More!

UNITED

PERFORMANCE METALS

888.282.3292 sales@upmet.com www.upmet.com



ALTERNATIVE ENERGY GRADE MATERIALS

NICKEL

SHEET/COIL

BAR

PLATE

PRECISION THIN GAUGE STRIP

Alloy X

Alloy 6230

A286

C263

R405

X750

600

625

718

718

800H

901

STAINLESS

SHEET/COIL

BAR

PLATE

PRECISION THIN GAUGE STRIP

15-5 PH

17-4 PH

17-4 PH Heat Treated

17-4 PH
Precision Ground

304/304L

316/316L

321

347

410

422

COBALT

SHEET/COIL

BAR

PLATE

PRECISION THIN GAUGE STRIP

L605

188

ALLOY STEEL

SHEET/COIL

BAR

PLATE

PRECISION THIN GAUGE STRIP

B-16

CrMoV

Nitralloy 135°

*Please contact us for additional grades and sizes at sales@upmet.com.

QUALITY SOLUTIONS. TRUSTED PARTNERS.

888.282.3292

sales@upmet.com

www.upmet.com



