ALTERNATIVE ENERGY



NICKEL ALLOYS, STAINLESS STEEL, COBALT ALLOYS, ALLOY STEEL





QUALITY APPROVALS

- AS9100D with ISO 9001: 2015
- NADCAP AC7116
- GE Approved and many more



ALT ENERGY APPLICATIONS

Agitators, Biomass Boilers, Brine Piping, Combustion Chambers, Condensers, Digester Tanks, Flue Gas Treatment Systems, Fluidized Bed Reactors, Heat Exchangers, Pyrolizer Tubing, Receivers, Rotary Calciners, Solar Panel Frames, Thermal Absorber Plates & More!

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SOLUTIONS

- Global access to high performance inventory with on-site processing capabilities.
- Industry leading quality approvals for your commercial aerospace applications.
- Long-term contract stability and sourcing of non-standard items.
- Custom replenishment programs provide flexibility and reduce inventory expense.
- Competitive pricing and quick material access through UPM's buying power.
- Please contact us for any additional grades and sizes at sales@upmet.com.

FIRSTCUT+® PROCESSING

Cut-to-Length, Leveling, Slitting, Edging, Precision Rerolling, Shearing, Laser Cutting, Water Jet Cutting, Sawing, Precision Cold Saw Cutting, Near Net Shapes & Much More!



ALTERNATIVE ENERGY GRADE MATERIALS

NICKEL	SHEET/COIL	BAR	PLATE	PRECISION THIN GAUGE STRIP
Alloy X	•	•	•	•
Alloy 6230	•			
A286				•
C263	•		•	
R405		*		
X750	•			•
600	•			•
625	•	•	•	•
718	•	•	•	•
718		•		
800H	•			
901		•		

STAINLESS	SHEET/COIL	BAR	PLATE	PRECISION THIN GAUGE STRIP
15-5 PH		•		
17-4 PH		•	•	
17-4 PH Heat Treated		•		
17-4 PH Precision Ground		•		
304/304L				•
316/316L	•	•		•
321	•	•	•	•
347	•	•		•
410	•	•	•	
422		•		

COBALT	SHEET/COIL	BAR	PLATE	PRECISION THIN GAUGE STRIP
L605	•	•		
188	•	•		

ALLOY STEEL	SHEET/COIL	BAR	PLATE	PRECISION THIN GAUGE STRIP
B-16		•		
CrMoV		•		
Nitralloy 135®		•		

^{*}Please contact us for additional grades and sizes at sales@upmet.com.

QUALITY SOLUTIONS. TRUSTED PARTNERS.